First Name Last Name Date Start Time End Time
Alison Adkins Saturday, September 15, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Yemisi Akinwale Saturday, September 15, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM

Julie Antonini Saturday, September 15, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Tiffany Armstrong Saturday, September 22, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Rick Arnold Saturday, September 22, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Amanda Ashby Wednesday, October 10, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Sean Austen Monday, September 17, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Amit Avhale Tuesday, September 25, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Cheri Bacon Saturday, September 29, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Kourosh Baghelai Saturday, September 22, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Sheri Baker Saturday, September 29, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Lauren Baker Thursday, October 11, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Kristen Bawks Tuesday, October 2, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Beth Beebe Monday, October 1, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Rachel Bernard Thursday, October 11, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Jennifer Berry Saturday, September 29, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
James Berry Thursday, October 11, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Cory Bertsch Thursday, October 11, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Abby Black Monday, October 8, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Stacy Blauser Monday, October 15, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Megan Blazina Saturday, October 13, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Jacob Blazo Monday, September 24, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Steph Bliss Monday, September 24, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
David Blumberg Monday, September 24, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Patricia Boersen Saturday, September 29, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Lori Bolt Saturday, October 13, 18 1:15 PM 3:15 PM
Theresa Boston Saturday, October 6, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Paola Botto Monday, September 24, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Stacie Breen Saturday, September 29, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Jennifer Brotzki Thursday, September 20, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
John Brown Saturday, September 29, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Amy Brown Wednesday, October 3, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Angela Brownie Monday, September 17, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Bill Browning Saturday, October 13, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Robyn Bryant Saturday, September 29, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM




